35(800) 888-5538    |    www.functionaldevices.com
R
E
L
A
Y
S
T STYLE PILOT RELAYS                                            Product Selection Guide. For full product information, see our website.
COIL VOLTAGE CONTACT RATINGS
MODEL # AC/DC AC
RELAY
CONTACTS RESISTIVE MOTOR PILOT DUTY
HIGH/LOW
SEPARATION
OVERRIDE
SWITCH
HOUSING
  STYLE *
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
RIBTU1C • 10-30 120 1 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac • C 0.568 lb.
RIBTH1C • 10-30 208-277 1 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac • C 0.620 lb.
RIBTU2C • 10-30 120 2 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac • C 0.695 lb.
RIBTH2C • 10-30 208-277 2 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac • C 0.705 lb.
RIBU1CW • 10-30 120 1 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac • C 0.550 lb.
RIBH1CW • 10-30 208-277 1 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac • C 0.553 lb.
RIBTU1S • 10-30 120 1 SPST 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac • 1 C 0.573 lb.
RIBTH1S • 10-30 208-277 1 SPST 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac • 1 C 0.652 lb.
RIBTU1SC • 10-30 120 1 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac • 2 + C 0.690 lb.
RIBTH1SC • 10-30 208-277 1 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac • 2 + C 0.661 lb.
RIBT2401D • 24 120 1 DPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/2 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) B300 • C 0.609 lb.
TRACK MOUNT PILOT RELAYS                            Product Selection Guide. For full product information, see our website.
COIL VOLTAGE CONTACT RATINGS
MODEL # AC/DC AC
RELAY
CONTACTS RESISTIVE MOTOR PILOT DUTY
OVERRIDE
SWITCH
TRACK
   MOUNT ^
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
RIBRL1C • 1 10-30 1 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @ 240/277 Vac DIN Rail 0.184 lb.
RIBRL1S • 1 10-30 1 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @ 240/277 Vac 1 # DIN Rail 0.194 lb.
RIBR24D • 1 24 1 DPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/2 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) B300 DIN Rail 0.285 lb.
RIBR24SD • 1 24 1 DPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/2 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) B300 1 # DIN Rail 0.285 lb.
RIBAN12C • 2 12 1 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 MT212 Series
& DIN Rail 0.178 lb.
RIBAN24C • 2 24 1 SPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 MT212 Series
& DIN Rail 0.180 lb.
RIBM12C • 12 1 SPDT 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 MT4 Series 0.111 lb.
RIBM12S • 12 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 1 MT4 Series 0.127 lb.
RIBM24C • 24 1 SPDT 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 MT4 Series 0.110 lb.
RIBM24S • 24 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 1 MT4 Series 0.129 lb.
RIBM2401D • 24 120 1 DPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/2 HP  @  120/240 Vac (N/O) B300 MT4 Series 0.160 lb.
RIBM2402D • 24 208-277 1 DPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/2 HP  @  120/240 Vac (N/O) B300 MT4 Series 0.172 lb.
RIBMU1C • 10-30 120 1 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac MT4 Series 0.134 lb.
RIBMH1C • 10-30 208-277 1 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac MT4 Series 0.143 lb.
RIBMU1S • 10-30 120 1 SPST 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac 1 MT4 Series 0.150 lb.
RIBMH1S • 10-30 208-277 1 SPST 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac 1 MT4 Series 0.190 lb.
RIBMU2C • 10-30 120 2 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac MT4 Series 0.249 lb.
RIBMH2C • 10-30 208-277 2 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac MT4 Series 0.348 lb.
RIBMU1SM-250 • 10-30 120 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 345 VA  @  120/240 Vac (N/O) 1+monitor MT4 Series 0.218 lb.
RIBMH1SM-250 • 10-30 208-277 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 345 VA  @  120/240 Vac (N/O) 1+monitor MT4 Series 0.259 lb.
RIBMU1SC • 10-30 120 1 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac 2 3 MT4 Series 0.178 lb.
RIBMH1SC • 10-30 208-277 1 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac 2 3 MT4 Series 0.227 lb.
RIBMN12C • 12 1 SPDT 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 MT212 Series 0.087 lb.
RIBMN12S • 12 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 1 MT212 Series 0.103 lb.
RIBMN24C • 24 1 SPDT 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 MT212 Series 0.087 lb.
RIBMN24S • 24 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 1 MT212 Series 0.107 lb.
RIBMN24S-J • 24 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 1 MT212 Series 0.120 lb.
RIBMN24C-4T • 24 4 SPDT 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 MT212-6 Included 0.454 lb.
RIBMN24S-4T • 24 4 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1 HP @ 250 Vac C300 4 MT212-6 Included 0.550 lb.
RIBMN2401D • 24 120 1 DPDT 10 A  @  277 Vac 1/2 HP  @  120/240 Vac (N/O) B300 MT212 Series 0.132 lb.
RIBMNU1C • 10-30 120 1 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac MT212 Series 0.136 lb.
RIBMNH1C • 10-30 208-277 1 SPDT 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  240-277 Vac MT212 Series 0.141 lb.
RIBMNU1S • 10-30 120 1 SPST 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac 1 MT212 Series 0.177 lb.
RIBMNH1S • 10-30 208-277 1 SPST 15 A  @  150 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 480 VA  @  277 Vac 1 MT212 Series 0.221 lb.
RIBMNU1SM-250 • 10-30 120 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 345 VA  @  120/240 Vac (N/O) 1+monitor MT212 Series 0.263 lb.
RIBMNH1SM-250 • 10-30 208-277 1 SPST 15 A  @  125 Vac 1/3 HP  @  120-240 Vac (N/O) 345 VA  @  120/240 Vac (N/O) 1+monitor MT212 Series 0.248 lb.
For full product information, see data sheets on website. Shipping weights are approximate and may change due to packaging options.
^ = Track mount sold separately
= UL Listed : UL916 Energy Management, UL864 Fire ; USA & Canada
* = See Housing Guide on pages 86-87
2 = UL Listed : UL508 only ; USA & Canada
+ = SPDT with override requires 2 switches
1 = UL Listed : UL916 Energy Management ; USA & Canada
# = Coil side relay override (requires unit to be powered)
PILOT RELAYS: 10–15 AMPS